L15000034048

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500274984555

07/13/15--01028--013 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Corpo			
gri b li	north.	BUILDING EFF	ECTIVE LEADERS, LLC	
SUBJ	EC1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	nclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	•
Please	return all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			JOHN HAWKINS	
			Name of Person	<u></u> _
			TRIWISE SOLUTIONS, INC	
			Firm/Company	
		1	15 BOTEFUHR AVE	
			Address	
		Da	AYTONA BEACH, FL 32118	
		JH	City/State and Zip Code AWKINS999@GMAIL.COM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			o be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fu		cerning this matter, please ca		
	JOHN HAV		386 451-8007 at ()	
	Name of F	erson	Area Code Daytime	Tclephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

15 JUL 23 PM 3: 26

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATECRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Letter Number: 315A00014766

July 15, 2015

JOHN HAWKINS TRIWISE SOLUTIONS INC 115 BOTEFUHR AVE DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118

SUBJECT: BUILDING EFFECTIVE LEADERS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000034048

We have received your document for BUILDING EFFECTIVE LEADERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BUILDING EFFECTIVE LEADERS, LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	ty Company as it now appears Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C L15000034048 Florida document number	ompany were filed on	02/24/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	YESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	ress here:	FLORIC	13
	13.1101 1 1011		
	City	, Florida	Lip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	l Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent of provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and confidence the obligations of my position as registered agong filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	omplete performance of i gent as provided for in C	my duties, and I am fami hapter 605, F.S. Or, if th	liar with and his document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	HAWKINS, JOHN M.	115 BOTEFUHR AVE	
		DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	TRIWISE SOLUTIONS, INC.	115 BOTEFUHR AVE	■ Add
		DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118	
		 	□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			CRESS Remove
			Change
			SSEE STATE DAdd
			DAdd DAdd
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

To whom it may concern,		
I wish to change Building Effective Le	eaders, LLC ownership from the person John Haw	vkins (me) to
the corporation Triwise Solutions, Inc.		
Please advise if I did not do this correc	dly.	
Thanks and best regards,		
John Hawkins		<u></u>
(386) 451-8007		
		Adapto
ive date, if other than the date of f	July 10, 2015 filing:	_(optional)
If the date inserted in this block does n	c and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 date of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements.	ays after filing.) Pursuant to 605, nts, this date will not be lister
nent's effective date on the Department	of State's records.	
cord specifies a delayed effective 90th day after the record is file	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on the earlie
·		
July 10	2015	IASE 15
	_	LCX L
A NI	of a member or authorized representative of a member	ETT C
Signature of		
Signature of	John Hawkins	SEFFER PR

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00